

MACC 228/21
CNR WBJP 01-001470-2021

Order No.11 dt.02.09.23

Ld lawyer for the petitioner file hazira.
Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps upon the OP
To 15.12.2023 for SR/AD

Requisite at once.

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri